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
AD RATES

For Classified Word ads are
as follows:
1-2 days
3-4 days

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads
must be in our office by 12:00 noon the day
before. In case of error, call us the FIRST day
your ad runs since we will not be responsible
for errors after the first day/week.

5-9 days
10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
—INOON ON FRIDAY,
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE
DEADLINE IS 12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY>

FH%EY P 462-3963
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Classifieds

Real Estate Real Estat Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate Real Estate

*GEM HOME* *REDUCED PRICE* *WALK-OUT BASEMENT*
..- r' 3 .|

3 ,_-F'

3-5 BR, 3 bath, 2-car grg brick home w/lots | 3.4 BR, 2 Bath, Bath,l -car grg home in Brewster. 5 BR, 3 Bath, 2-Car Grg home w/full walk-
& lots of room. A great home from yesterday. out bsmt, privacy fence & seller wants offer.
CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 CALLMOLLY at 462-6700 CALLMOLLY at 462-6700
815 Washington St $64,500.00 | 202 Kansas $65,000.00 | 1203 Court Place $87,500.00

*LOOK AT ME* *CITY/RURAL* *KNOCK~-KNOCK*

.&"

Homeland Real Estate’s

OPEN HOUSES

Sunday, March 10, 2002

1:00-2:00 P.M.

320 S. LINCOLN 155 S. LINCOLN 1275 LUE DRIVE

i

1 ¥ Story 3 BR, 2 bath home large lot,bsmt, | Newer 3 BR, 2 Bath home, south of Colby 3 BR, 2 bath, 1-car grg home with lower
privacy fence, deck & much more. situated on 2.34 acres price & great potential.
CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 CALL MOLLY at 462-6700
250 S. Garfield $66,900.00 | 1080 K-25 $93,000.00 | 345 S. Garfield $58,500.00

*A-FRAME* ____ *BEAUTIFUL* _ *ATTRACTIVE HOME*

o T

B e L
A truly, lovely 2 BR, 2 'bath home with very | 3.4 BR, 2 bath , 2-car grg. home. A ~iove-in
spacious rooms. perfect home inside & out. garage W/10t5 of room m & an extra lot.
CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3504
715 S. Garfield $73,000.00 412 Smith Drive $169,500.00 | 160 Schiefen Ave. $120,000.00

*GREAT RENTAL POTENTIAL* *SO MANY IMPROVEMENTS* * LARGE CORNER LOT*

Hosted by PAT KOCH Hosted by MARILYN Hosted by MARJ

2:00-3:00 P.M.

1435 W. 3rd 1111 S. COURT 917 COURT TERRACE

= i ;
Priced just right, this modular home offers 3 | 2 BR, 1 bath, 1-car grg home with many 3 BR, 1 bath home with greeting porch &
Bedrooms and 1 bath. updages & improvements. A must to view! partial bsmt. Situated on large comer lot.
CALL STEVE at 462-3904 CALL MOLLY at 462-6700 Call MOLLY 462-6700
2160 E. 47-#9 $4,500.00 | 1180 W. 5th $45,000.00 | 485 S. Cleveland $49,900.00

EE;AIA ;50 TA;TE 101; SA:J(])‘:aJd be solit to 160a & 320 Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier
- a of cropland S o ey—can be split to a a - : * *
TH-160a sprinkler irr South of Mingo—PRICE REDUCED!! Mike Bailey * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

SH - 2 quarters cropland S of Edson
GH-80a cropland, grassland & improvements NW ofMorland FARM & RANCH RHLI ', INc'

SH - 960a of irrigated, CRP, native grass & improvements—can be

lit to 320a & 640 TH
TH-:.%:gI-m/?Qs exiatl adjoining McDonalds, Colby 1420 (‘1‘(,)€BY_I£SO6’?7(0?( 947
b4

Busin ortunities:
* Racquetball Club & Fitness Center - 5,000 Sq. Ft. building 785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

w/fitness equipment & 2 racquetball courts, Colby, KS

eCommercial Location— 9,700 Sq. Ft. building located on a fenced * DONALD L. HAZLETT

A

A "'I
iy

Hosted by MARJ Hosted by MARILYN Hosted by PAT KOCH
1001 COURT TERRACE

in 6+ acre tract near 1-70, Colby, KS, Large shop area, 8 offices & UNL HOUR a c
conference room-CALL TODAY! B R OKE R . 0 PORTUNI
eExcellent Commercial Location: Small office building on S. f“ “WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH, f“
Range Ave. w/110° of Hwy frontage. IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”
Hosted by JUDY KISTLER
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